UsS °
st EIDA Craftsbury
—_— SNOWBOARD 11 DAY OUTDOOR CENTER
Craftsbury Supertour / EC / EISA UVM Start List
Craftsbury Outdoor Center Women
1/25/20 Freestyle 5k
Bib Chip Name Gender Class Team National FIS Start Time
1 E1 Ogden, Charlotte F u20 MID 6611347 3535715 09:00:30
2 E2 Woods, Kaelyn F U23 BAT 6299665 3535853 09:01:00
3 E3 Donovan, Maddie F U23 Dartmouth 6518882 3535667 09:01:30
4 E4 Ellis, Avery F u23 MID 6650850 09:02:00
5 E5 Ensrud, Julie F SR 6867383 3426160 09:02:30
6 E6 Williams, Zoe F U23 Nakkertok Nordique 3105281 09:03:00
7 E7 Sweet, Phoebe F Uu20 UVM 6599901 3535825 09:03:30
8 E8 Brisbois, Caroline F SR APU Nordic Ski Center 6430526 3535637 09:04:00
9 E9 Gebhardt, Waverly F Uu20 UVM 6113039 3535685 09:04:30
10 E10 Théberge, Andrée-Anne F SR LAV 7002934 3105205 09:05:00
11 E11  Anderson, Lucy F U20 UNH 6627483 3535760 09:05:30
12 E12 Rizio, Mackenzie F u23 UVM 6465674 09:06:00
13 E13 Schwartz, Rena E U23 DAR 6643235 3535751 09:06:30
14 E14 Gesior, Felicia F SR Crosscut Mountain Sports Center 6373728 3535542 09:07:00
15 E15 Anderson, Renae F U23 BOW 6577860 09:07:30
16 E16 Bianco, Erin F u23 CBC 6865114 09:08:00
17 E17 Coletta, Marin F u23 CBC 6320600 3535635 09:08:30
18 E18 Lehmann, Anna F U20 Dartmouth 6617432 3535748 09:09:00
19 E19 Vandendries, Gabrielle F u23 BOW 6601450 09:09:30
20 E20 Shomento, Sofia F U23 Dartmouth 6321501 3535607 09:10:00
21  E21 Gregg, Caitlin F M2  TeamGregg/prgFinancial/Madshus 5188735 3535021 09:10:30
22 E22 McCollor, Mara F U20 DAR 6671622 3535796 09:11:00
23 E23 Gellert, Molly F U20 DAR 6316787 3535712 09:11:30
24 E24 Guiney, Elizabeth F SR  Craftsbury Green Racing Project 5835327 3535408 09:12:00
25 E25 Bizyukova, Anna E SR UVM 6861294 09:12:30
26 E26 Young, Callie F U20 DAR 6599895 3535797 09:13:00
27 E27 Flowers, Erika E M1 Salomon/BSF 5968748 3535222 09:13:30
28 E28 Lawson, Alexandra F u23 MID 6642661 3535852 09:14:00
29 E29 Landis, Annika F u23 MID 6061865 3535866 09:14:30
30 E30 Ogden, Katharine F uU23 DAR 6389437 3535601 09:15:00
31 E31 Sutro, Evelina F SR UVM 6436028 3505932 09:15:30
32 E32 Frankowski, Rosie F SR APU Nordic Ski Center 6257369 3535448 09:16:00
33 E33 Miller, Kaitlynn F SR Craftsbury GRP 6101968 3535636 09:16:30
34 E34 Feldman, Katie F SR Sun Valley SEF 6062004 3535716 09:17:00
35 E35 Jortberg, Lauren E U23 DAR 6384316 3535634 09:17:30
36 E36 Laukli, Sophia F Uu20 MID 6654566 3535718 09:18:00
37 E37 Drach, Abby F U23 Dartmouth 6579919 3535654 09:18:30
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Sargent, Ida
Freed, Margie
Rorabaugh, Becca
Pedersen, Jenny
Scirica, Sofia
Waichler, Claire
Cole, Hannah
Bates, Lilly
Chalmers, Mae
Thorley, Tegan
Miller, Kirsten
Loewen, Shaylynn
Sanchez, Sofia
Morgan, Madison
Kuznetsova, Daria
Hochschartner, Lucy
Johnston, Lily
Garso, Jacquelyn
Brams, Shea
Lizzie, Larkins
Thyr, Ingrid
Streinz, Abigail
York, Magdalen
Lurbur, Hadassah
Michalak, Schuyler
Olsmats, Eleonora
Volz, Ursula
Booher, Heidi
Nicols, Stephanie
Tucker, Amelia
Massey-Bierman, Quincy
Bolinger, Elsa
Walton, Evelyn
Bolduc, Camille
Mattern, Grace
Hagen, Annabel
Williams, Bronwyn
Miller, Ingrid
Tupper, Skylar
Rasmussen, Jenae
Seltzer, Talia
Moore, Chelsea
Bolinger, Greta
Schriefer, Anna
Martell, Annika
Brunelle, Lily
Mourao, Jaqueline
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Craftsbury Green Racing Project
UvVM

APU Nordic Ski Center
UVM

Cambridge Sports Union
CBC

Crosscut Mountain Sports Center
WIL

Middlebury

HAR

CBC

NTDC TBay

CBC

MID

UNH

SLU

BOW

SLU

Cambridge Sports Union
UVM

WIL

Craftsbury

WIL

WIL

University of New Hampshire
UNH

HAR

UNH

SLU

Csu

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Ford Sayre

CSU/DXC

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Rochester Nordic Racing
HAR

ENRG/Nakkertok Nordique

Colby

Williams

Colby

Dartmouth

BOW

University of New Hampshire
Colby

HAR

CBDN/Salomon/Infinity
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Skillings, Olivia
Norton, Ingrid
Ahearne, Fiona
Brown, Charlotte
Clayton, Rose
Stefankovic, Zofia
Damp, Marli

Seay, Isabel
Martin, Elizabeth
Remick, Adrienne
Spiegel-Ostrom, Ivy
Andy, Katherine
Appleby, Laura
Gallagher, Sarah
McKinney, Zoe
Lane, Isabel
Nolan, Sammie
Bodkins, Mica
Bregou, Catherine
Keller-Miller, Kristine
Seckinger, Maya
Bassette, Victoria
Scherrer, Marianne
Relyea, Maddi
Strack, Emma
Freeman, Sage
Siegel, Emily

Bell, Liza

Stetter, Meredith
Macy, Agnes
Blakslee, Annie
Jelley, Natalie
Bohacek, Siri
Cousins, Clara
Priganc, Ali
Charles, Emma
Kitch, Francesca
Feist, Rebecca
Kitch, Madeline
Lamb, May
Bango, Carmen
Vansant, Amanda
Lazzaroni, Julia
Wangler, Gabrielle
Chipman, Hannah
Whitcomb, Charlotte
Schuster, Jordan
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BAT

University of New Hampshire
BOW

Green mountain valley school
Mansfield Nordic Club
Rochester Nordic Racing
NYSEF

Colby

UNH

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
WIL

SLU

Csu

BAT

BAT

Williams

Mansfield Nordic Club
Csu

Ford Sayre

UNH

BAT

Woodstock Nordic Runners
LAV

Mayfield Nordic

GMVS

Stratton Mtn. School

SLU

The Putney School

BOW

Dublin XC

BAT

WIL

HAR

Mansfield Nordic Club
Mount Blue High School
Csu

Bates

Cambridge Sports Union
Craftsbury

Williams

Holderness Nordic Club
CBC

SLU

Ford Sayre

Holderness School

6664896
6595281

6649494
6640916
6818539
6905223
6675234
6664668
6608173
6695837
6487029
6650365
6649533
6784509
6647494
6657288
6693675
6909010
6691240
6466124
6435249
6835100
7002967
6926520
6741736
6699359
6076459
6689715
6864332
6677404
6490085
6702344
6556772
6595116
6677139
6934661
6643643
6641663
6643634
6893235
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6488175
6677310
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F37
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Stow, Catherine
Fisher, Lillian
Nichol, Ella
Willmert, Triana
Baer, Lili
Charles, Meghan
Oliver, Julia
Wong, Tali

Massey-Bierman, Marika

Wilbraham, Jennifer
Porth, Lily

Glueck, Sarah
Meyerson, Phoebe
Hussey, Phoebe
Watt, Katie
Genakos, Vanessa
Linck, Sylvie

Holm, Hanna
Mclintosh, Robyn
Barker, Hattie
McGee, Maggie
Smith , Rachel
Koch, Stine
Marshall, Sophia
Mittelstadt, Finnegan
Diemar, Courtney
Cuneo, Olivia
Rightmire, Ann
Glueck, Lucy
Hodgeman, Lydia
Emers, Ellen
Serrano, Isabelle
Murray, Wyethe
Martineau, Anabelle
Skillings, Eliza
Sabol, Lily

White, Lila
Schmelzle, Cecelia
Mathieu-Trottier, Julie
Erholtz, Grace
Richer, Marlia
Mowry, Leah
Trafton, Frances
Caron, Ariane

Cobb, Virginia

Page, Ellie
Greenberg, Mackenzie
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Gunstock Nordic Association
Colby

Csu

Bowdoin

Dublin XC

St Lawrence

Mansfield Nordic Club

Csu

Williams

Equipe Nakkertok Racing Group/MNC
Mansfield Nordic Club

Ford Sayre

HAR

Frost Mountain Nordic
Gunstock Nordic Association
Gunstock Nordic Association
NYSEF

Mansfield Nordic Club

Mansfield Nordic Club
Craftsbury Nordic

SMC

Stratton Mountain School
Highlands

Mansfield Nordic Club
Holderness Ski Club
Bates

Ford Sayre

The Putney School
Mansfield Nordic Club
SMC

Craftsbury

Ford Sayre

Montériski

Gould Academy
Blackwater Nordic

Dublin XC

SMC

LAV

SMC

Dublin XC

Burr and Burton Academy
Dublin XC

Montériski
EABC/Mansfield Nordic Club
Holderness School
Mansfield Nordic

6699573
6559068
6798183
6638878
6835336
6693089
6816091
6705104
6594380
6641801
6813445
6699961
6692495
6903764
6847902
6887100
6650205
6903431
6740289
6906062
6904775
6698286
6636376

6692792
6731896
6559361
6449478
6675730
6815266
6644521
6838756
6934111

6763095
6723507
6935029
6723316
7002959
6851141

6732059
6693204
6985780

6694012
6877183
6933907

3535844

3535880

3515374
3105382

3105330

3105289

3105368
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10:09:30
10:10:00
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179 F79 Graham, Mathea F U16 Concord High School 6700249 10:29:30
180 F80 Appleby, Emily F uU16 CsuU 6688733 10:30:00
181 F81 Creagan, Elise F U16 Agamenticus Ski Club 6466593 10:30:30
182 F82 Castonguay, Grace F U20 Kennett High School 6692826 10:31:00
183 F83 Payson, Mirra F uU16 CsU 6694566 10:31:30
184 F84 Jordan, Emelia F U16 RXCSF 6926861 10:32:00
185 F85 Magnus, Lilly F U18 Holderness Nordic 6690952 10:32:30
186 F86 Porth, Rachel F U16 Mansfield Nordic Club 6925873 10:33:00
187 F87 Umphlett, Sarah F U18 Mount Anthony Union 6702203 10:33:30
188 F88 Mittelstadt, Isabelle F U18 Mansfield Nordic Club 6925764 10:34:00
189 F89 Stowe, Maddy F U16 Frost Mountain Nordic 6926905 10:34:30
190 F90 Bears, Jenna F u18 6832517 10:35:00
191 F91 Payne, Maggie F U18 Mount Anthony Union High School 6694517 10:35:30
192 F92 Fairfax, Maeve F U16 Mansfield Nordic Club 6698559 10:36:00
193 F93 Rothe, Emma F U18 Hopkinton 6873344 10:36:30
194 F94 Lindemuth, Snow M u18 7006797 10:37:00
195 F95 Gardner, Ada F U16 Proctor Academy 6699672 10:37:30
196 F96 Snow, Charlotte F u18 CsuU 6986564 10:38:00
197 F97 Kilburn, Greta F U16 Mansfield Nordic 6704241 10:38:30
198 F98 Thomas, Kaia F U16 Nakkertok Nordic 7004992 10:39:00
199 F99 Grandbois, Pauline F U18 Orford 10:39:30
200 FOO Dufresne, Marick F u16 Orford 10:40:00
201 G1 Isselhardt, Anna F U16 Craftsbury Nordic Ski CLub 6905341 10:40:30
202 G2 Bodach-Turner, Ayla F U16 Craftsbury Outdoor Club 6964839 10:41:00
203 G3 Gage, Katharine F U18 Derryfield 6999392 10:41:30
204 G4 Léveillé, Sandrine F U20 Monteriski 10:42:00
205 G5 Thomas, Lilli F U18 Nakkertok Nordic 3105400 10:42:30
206 G6 Thurston, Julia F U14 Mansfield Nordic 7003246 10:43:00
207 G7 Bailey, Ella F U18 Cambridge Sports Union 6985067 10:43:30
208 G8 Crum, Emma F U18 CVUHS/Sleepy Hollow Ski Club 7001988 10:44:00
209 G9 Silverman, Chloe F U18 CVU Nordic/Sleepy Hollow 6926506 10:44:30
210 G10 Synnestvedt, Isabella F u18 CsuU 6986818 10:45:00
211 G11 Leahy, Anika F U14 Craftsbury Nordic 6689103 10:45:30
212 G12 St-Martin, Morgan F U18 Orford 3105411  10:46:00
213 G13 Sablak, Ellie F u18 CsuU 7006639 10:46:30
214 G14 Paquet, Emmanuelle F U16 Montériski 10:47:00
215 G15 Adams-Kollitz, Grace F U18 Mansfield Nordic Club 7006642 10:47:30
216 G16 Osborne, Linden F U18 Craftsbury 6906304 10:48:00
217 G17 Ferver, Shams F u18 7006657 10:48:30
218 G18 Tarmy, Caroline F U16 Putney Ski Club 6935309 10:49:00
219 G19 Rothe, Ava F U16 Hopkinton 7004683 10:49:30
220 G20 Caron, Frédérique F U16 Montériski 10:50:00
221 G21 Marshall, Mya F U16 Highlands 10:50:30
221
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